
IN STOCK NOW!
ITEM ID WIDTH LENGTH GAUGE HAND/MACHINE CS/PALLETDESC

GRÍPP™ Carton Sealing Tape boasts a quality lineup of water-based acrylic products. 
Manufactured with shear-grade adhesives to ensure maximum adhesion capabilities, GRÍPP™ 
is available in clear and tan plus a variety of strengths and sizes. It offers the following features:

Contact us for a quote! info@impacktpkg.com www.impacktpkg.com 908-587-9200

GRÍPPTM

Carton Sealing Tape

GRÍPP™ Carton Sealing Tape (GRÍPP™ is a registered trademark of Impackt Packaging)

Dependable, all-temperature sealing 
performance for boxes and cartons.

Superior film and enhanced holding power 
to prevent flagging and tears.

Better resistance to weathering, aging and 
typical shipping stresses.

ST255CL
PST255CM
ST255TM
ST2110CK
ST3110TL
ST2110CL
ST2110CM
ST2110TM
ST2110CB
ST3110CK
ST3110CL
ST3110CM

ST21000CM
ST31000CM

2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
3”
3”
3”
2”
3”

Clear
Clear
Tan

Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Tan

Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear

1.7 mil
1.9 mil
1.9 mil
1.6 mil
1.7 mil
1.7 mil
1.9 mil
1.9 mil
2.2 mil
1.6 mil
1.7 mil
1.9 mil
1.9 mil
1.9 mil

55 YD
55 YD
55 YD

110 YD
110 YD
110 YD
110 YD
110 YD
110 YD
110 YD
110 YD
110 YD

1000 YD
1000 YD

120
120
120 
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
80
80

Hand
Hand
Hand
Hand
Hand
Hand
Hand
Hand
Hand
Hand
Hand
Hand

Machine
Machine

Fully Customized Printing


