



Contact us for a quote!

info@impacktpkg.com

www.impacktpkg.com

(908-587-9200

GRÍPP™ Carton Sealing Tape boasts a quality lineup of water-based acrylic products. Manufactured with shear-grade adhesives to ensure maximum adhesion capabilities, GRÍPP™ is available in clear and tan plus a variety of strengths and sizes. It offers the following features:



ITEM ID	WIDTH	LENGTH	DESC	GAUGE	HAND/MACHINE	CS/PALLET
ST255CL	2"	55 YD	Clear	1.7 mil	Hand	120
PST255CM	2"	55 YD	Clear	1.9 mil	Hand	120
ST255TM	2"	55 YD	Tan	1.9 mil	Hand	120
ST2110CK	2"	110 YD	Clear	1.6 mil	Hand	90
ST3110TL	2"	110 YD	Clear	1.7 mil	Hand	90
ST2110CL	2"	110 YD	Clear	1.7 mil	Hand	90
ST2110CM	2"	110 YD	Clear	1.9 mil	Hand	90
ST2110TM	2"	110 YD	Tan	1.9 mil	Hand	90
ST2110CB	2"	110 YD	Clear	2.2 mil	Hand	90
ST3110CK	3"	110 YD	Clear	1.6 mil	Hand	90
ST3110CL	3"	110 YD	Clear	1.7 mil	Hand	90
ST3110CM	3"	110 YD	Clear	1.9 mil	Hand	90
ST21000CM	2"	1000 YD	Clear	1.9 mil	Machine	80
ST31000CM	3"	1000 YD	Clear	1.9 mil	Machine	80